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SUPER CRUNCH ORIGINAL 750 g - Fries - Aviko Balkans

INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Ingredients: potatoes, sunflower oil, modified potato

FRIES

SUPER CRUNCH ORIGINAL 750 G

Extra crispy classic straight cut fries

The Super Crunch fries line was created especially for even more
crunchiness! Super Crunch fries not only bring exeptional
crispiness both fried and baked in the oven, but also retain heat
longer than standard products. Super Crunch Original is

a crunchier version of the classic fries from the Original

series. Try out also other Super Crunch fries!

starch, rice flour, dextrin, raising agents (E450, E500),

maltodextrin, thickener (E415), turmeric, paprika

extract

Nutritional values per 100 g:

Allergens
Proteins
Calories
Number of kd
Fat
Carbohydrates

PRODUCT INFORMATION

EAN-Code Foil
EAN-Code Box
Product code
Shelf life
Weight per piece

2,5 g
153 kcal
643 kJ
35¢g

27 g

8710449944170
8710449944163
807176

24 months

PREPARING METHOD

Oven

220°C
15-20 min
LOGISTICS DATA
Boxes per pallet 63
Boxes per layer 9
Layers per pallet 7
Pallet height 194 cm
Volume per box 10
Package weight 750 g
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