

FRIES

SUPER CRUNCH ORIGINAL 750 G

Extra crispy classic straight cut fries

The Super Crunch fries line was created especially for even more crunchiness! Super Crunch fries not only bring exeptional crispiness both fried and baked in the oven, but also retain heat longer than standard products. Super Crunch Original is a crunchier version of the classic fries from the Original series. Try out also other Super Crunch fries!

INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Ingredients: potatoes, sunflower oil, modified potato starch, rice flour, dextrin, raising agents (E450, E500), maltodextrin, thickener (E415), turmeric, paprika extract

Nutritional values per 100 g:

Allergens	-
Proteins	2,5 g
Calories	153 kcal
Number of kJ	643 kJ
Fat	3,5 g
Carbohydrates	27 g

PREPARING METHOD



Oven 220°C 15-20 min

PRODUCT INFORMATION

EAN-Code Foil	8710449944170
EAN-Code Box	8710449944163
Product code	807176
Shelf life	24 months
Weight per piece	-

LOGISTICS DATA

Boxes per pallet	63
Boxes per layer	9
Layers per pallet	7
Pallet height	194 cm
Volume per box	10
Package weight	750 g

